MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
Horarios para cada viaje de autobts desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.

cg
g
all
7 e
L o
—
&

itsmarta.com / 404-848-5000

(Northside Branch)
North Atlanta
(Northside Branch)
Howell Mill Rd. &
Paces Pavilion
Spring Grove Ave.
Arrive: - Llegada:
Midtown Station

Leave: - Salida:
High School

Midtown Station
Howell Mill Rd. &
Spring Grove Ave.
Howell Mill Rd. &
Paces Pavilion
Atlanta Fulton
Arrive: - Llegada:
Cumberland
Transfer Center
Leave: - Salida:
Howell Mill Rd. &

Howell Mill Road/
10th St. &
Image Ave.
Public Library
Cumberland
Transfer Center
North Atlanta
High School
Atlanta Fulton
Public Library
10th St. &
Image Ave.

Rail Stations Served

METROPOLITAN ATLANTA RAPID TRANSIT AUTHORITY

SD - These trips operate on School Days only.
Estos viajes operan solamente cuando hay classes.

All trips are Lift Equipped.

(Route-37) P THE DISTRICT at
2, HOWELL MILL Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuises.
%Y. P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
Chatah00he Bellemeate Ave. 0 1c"2os
Ve,

CITY OF ATLANTA
WATER WORKS w

g
2
2, rabert Ave.
CITY OF ATLANTA

R WATER WORKS
5 .

(Route-14) - “urrpy.

Y, SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - SABADO, DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS

“
o
(%)
S N
v 22 c £8
> EE
g 2 1 g e 4:m 5 g 6 6 g 5 g4 gORE)ROE 1
S — = £
E g g NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR
= 530 536 543 554 == = 6:12 5:07 = = 518 530 537 545
o — 600 607 616 630 -~ - 651 533 -~ -~ 544 55 604 615
Safety Tips For Riding MARTA Sugerencias de seguridad en autobuses 615 622 631 - 650 - = ~ - 556 - 611 619 630
1. Wait at the bus stop. You can only board and get off the bus at | 1. Espere en la parada de autobus. Solo puede abordar o bajarse 6:30 637 6:46 7:00 - = 7:21 5:57 - -- 6:13 6:26 6:34  6:45
designated MARTA bus stops. ) ie|taUt%bUS & Las Parada_? de aUtIObuseS de MARTAB o 6:45 652 701 - 720 - - - -~ 62 - 641 649 7:00
: . Antes de abordar, permita que los pasajeros se bajen prim- ) ] ) ) ) ) ) ) ] )
2. Please allow passengers to exit t.he bus Ib.efore you board. ero. Por razones de seguridad, los clientes que utilizan dispositi- [N IR e - el L B EE L S
For safety purposes, customers using mobility devices should | o5 de movilidad deben abordar al Gltimo. 715 722 731 - 750 - - - - 6:56 - 711 719 7:30
board last. 3. No cruce en frente de un autobiis de MARTA en una parada de 730 7:37 746 8:00 - - 8:21 6:57 = = 713 726 7:34 745
3. Do not cross in front of a MARTA bus at a bus stop. Wait autobuses. Espere hasta que el autobus haya dejado la parada
. . ; i ; : 7:45  T7:52 8:01 == 8:20 == == == == 7:26 == 741 7:49 8:00
until the bus leaves the stop, and then cross carefully looking both | Y luego cruce con cuidado, fijandose en ambas direcciones. Use
wavs. ALWAYS use the crosswalks SIEMPRE el paso de peatones. SD 7:50 757 806 820 @ -- 8:31 -- 7271 - -- 743 7:56  8:.04 815
ys. ALY ' . . 4. No distraiga al operador del autobiis con conversaciones in- 800 807 816 830  -- - 8:51 - - 756 -- 811 819  8:30
4. Do not distract bus operators by engaging them in unneces- | necesarias cuando el autobuis esté en movimiento. EI Depar- ) , . . . . . , ]
sary conversation when the bus is in motion. The U.S. Depart- | tamento de Transporte de EE. UU. esta intentando ponerle fin al 815 822 &31 - 850 - - [ - 813 826 834 845
ment of Transportation is leading the effort to end distracted driving. habito de conducir distraido. Conducir estando distraido es una 8:30 837 846 9:00 - = 9:20 -- -- 8:26  -- 8:41 849  9:00
Distracted driving is a serious, life-threatening practice. 5 grricti?g qslilespsgsttlaan\élr?sigg Pg'b%rr?do dtce un dispositivo elec 845 852 901 - 920 - = 827 - - 843 856 904 915
5. Protect your property. When using an electronic device, avoid siting | ™ y 510" evite sentarse o estar de pie junto a las puertas de los Sl o e Slil - die o mm EEw o dRd
or standing near doors on rail cars and buses. vagones y autobuses. 9:30 937 946 958 - - 1018 9:31 -- -- 9:44 956 10:04 10:15
For additional safety tips, visit our web site at www.itsmarta.com. Para consejos adicionales de sequridad, visite nuestro sitio web en www.itsmarta.com. 10:00 10:07 10:16 10:28 - - 10:48 10:01 -- -- 10:14 10:26 10:34 10:45
Remember Safety First ...Ride Safe Recuerde que la seguridad es primero ...Viaje seguro 10:30 10:37 10:46 1058 . . 11:18 10:31 . . 10:44 10:56 11:04 11:15
11:00 11:07 11:16 11:28 -- -- 11:48 11:01 -- -- 11:14  11:26 11:34  11:45
11:30 11:37 11:46 11:58 -- -- 12:18 11:31 -- -- 11:44  11:56 12:04 12:15
12:00 12:07 12:16 12:28 - -- 12:48 12:01 - - 1214 12:26 12:34 12:45
12:30 12:37 12:46 12:58 -- -- 1:18 12:31 - - 12:44 1256 1:04 1:15
1:00 1:07 1:16  1:28 -- -- 1:48 1:01 - - 1114 1:26 1:34 145
1:30 1:37 1:46  1:58 -- -- 2:18 1:31 - - 1:44 1:56 2:04 2:15
2:00 2:07 216  2:28 -- -- 2:48 2:01 - - 214 226 234 245
2:30 2:37 2:46  2:58 -- -- 3:18 2:27 - - 240 252 302 315
3:00 3:09 319 334 -- -- 3:54 2:50 - - 306 322 332 345
315 324 3:34 -- 3:54 -- - 3:20 - - 336 352 402 415
330 339 349 404 - -- 4:24 3:34 - - 350 406 416 4:30
345 3:54 4:04 -- 4:24 -- - -- - 4:01 - 419 431 4:45
CUMBERLAND 400 409 419 434 - - 455 -~ 400 -- 408 424 436 450
g & 415 424 4:34 == 4:54 == == 4:00 - - 416 434 446 5:00
\ 430 441 453 5:08 -- -- 5:29 -- - 4:29 - 449 501 5:15
4‘ 00%”3";7 4:45  4:56 5:08 5:28 4:32 443 506 518 5:30
NORTH ATLANTA : : : B : - B : - B : : : :
CUMBEgLAND HIGH SCHOOL 500 511 523 538 -- -- 5:58 -- -- 5:03 -- 523 533 545
TRANSFER
CENTER 515 5:26 5:38 -- 5:58 -- - 5:06 - - 522 538 548 6:00
D\ 5:30 540 5:51 6:05 -- -- 6:25 -- - 5:35 - 553 6:03 6:15
& Service along this segment . i - - . - - . = = - ' . i
Routes intersecting at §§ provided in NORTHBOUND T Lt e L 2 LaL LR
Cumberland Transfer Center: %;\§§ I™ = irection on selected trips 6:00 6:10 6:21 6:35 - -- 6:55 -- - 6:05  -- 6:23 6:33 6:45
Rutas que se cruzan en el = during A.M. and P.M. Weekda
Centro de Transforencia de Cumberland: Ponk Hours only. v 615 625 6:36 - 6:56  -- = 6:00  -- = 6:24 640 650 7:00
3
: 6:30 6:40 6:51 7:05 - -- 7:23 -- - 6:39 - 6:57 T7:05 T7:15
12-Howell Mill Road/Cumberland El servicio dado a lo largo de este
:‘O;gokbb If:rme::y g;t:_l_lbL)mc) segmento, con DIRECCION NORTE, 6:45 6:55 7:06 - 7:23 -- - 6:47 - - 700 712 720 7:30
-10-Rapid 10 (CobbLinc) es otorado solamente en viajes ! ! ! ! . . : . . ! . 4 ! !
;ﬁi‘s'f,'ﬂfﬁ’ ,:';'.:: g?:,é%?,’:;ffn)c) selectos durante horas pico A.M.y 700 7:07 716 7:28 7:46 7:13 727 T35 T45
25-Spring Road (CobbLinc) . ﬁkﬂg&;g%%%&%sé:&NcH P.M. entre semana. 7:30 7:37 7:46 7:58 == o= 8:16 717 = == 7:30 7:42 7:50 8:00
50-Powers Ferry Road ( CobbLinc) ~ W 8:00 807 816 8:28 - - 8:46 7:32 - - 745 757 805 815
Circulator Blue (CobbLinc) : b
y e Phowy, No%‘/ 830 837 846 858 -- -- 9:16 8:02 - -- 815 827 835 845
MEDICAL BULDING e %00 906 913 924 - - 940 836 - - 849 900 907 915
LY m inlgTD?_g 9:30 9:36 9:43 954 -- -- 10:10 9:07 -- -- 919 930 937 945
: SCHoOL 10:00 10:06 10:13 10:24 - - 10:40 9:37 - - 9:49 10:00 10:07 10:15
1 10:30 10:36 10:43 10:54 - -- 11:10 10:12 - - 10:24 10:35 10:42 10:50
@ 1 11:00 11:06 11:13 11:24 = = 11:40 10:42 == = 10:54 11:05 11:12 11:20
"ll'gg}: g 11:30 11:36 11:43 11:54  -- -- 12:10 11:12 -- -- 11:24 11:35 11:42 11:50
INTERSECTING ROUTES g 12:00 12:06 12:13 12:24 - -- 12:40 11:42 - - 11:54 12:05 12112 12:20
Rutas Intersectando = 12:12 -- -- 12:24  12:35 12:42  12:50

(Route-26)§ . a

o8- (Route-36) e %3 o 8 .. = B < 2 §s
% Pl MIDTOWN 83 s< 538 9 8 2895 ©v< ® 2
y STATION 2w o o8 35§ ='°a=>°:§ [ o5

. © ;= =5 O ¢ Tcl =% = ;2
Rote-28) 7 GEORGIA n? 43 £ 5389 nS8OF3 52 «% 31?9
i if G3 30 55 s88 ;3835 32 da o2
6o WO T2 TY Ly 02% 0% 02 VWO Go
CAVPUS 8% £ It 0 2ES SEE 8 £ 5% 2%
Routes intersecting at s ©OFEf T = ™ Q = SE =ts
Midtown Station: 42 +£ I Ta <Ok J40F Ia T =£ <=3

Rutas intersectando en la

Estacion Midtown: 1 9 @ @ 6 6 0 @ 9 1

12-Howell Mill Road/Cumberiand NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR

14-14th Street/Blandtown

36-North Decatur Road/Virginia Highland

-Xpress

HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE

- To follow a bus trip you read across the page.

- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes.

- Locate your stop on the map.

- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time
Point to your stop.

- A blank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip.

TRANSFERS

- Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically
loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station.

- If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card
to receive your transfer.

- Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel.

- You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period.

- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few minutes

early to allow for errors in estimating.
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE)

- Time point for the beginning or ending of the route.
O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service.

Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point
of a trip, and other times a regular time point.

For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665.

For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to
www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the
ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037.

“The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal
and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color,
or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or
inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and
Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or
404-848-5240.”

6:00 6:06 6:13 6224 6:42
6:30 6:36  6:43 6:54  7:12
700 7.06 713 724 742
730 7:36 743 754 812
8:00 806 813 8:24 842
8:30 836 843 8:54 912
9:00 9:07 9:16 9:28  9:48
9:30 937 946 958 10:18
10:00 10:07 10:16 10:28  10:48
10:30 10:37 10:46  10:58 11:18
11:00 11:07 11:16 11:28 11:48
11:30  11:37 11:46 11:58 1218
12:00 12:07 12:16 12:28 12:48
12:30 12:37 12:46 12:58  1:18
1:.00 107 116 1:28 1:48
1:30 137 146 1:58  2:18
2:.00 207 216 2:28  2:48
230 237 246 258 318
3:.00 3:.07 316 328 348
330 337 346 358 418
400 407 416 428 448
430 437 446 458 518
500 507 516 5:28  5:48
530 537 546 558  6:18
6:00 6:.07 616 6:28  6:48
6:30 637 646 658 7:18
700 707 716 7:28 T:46
730 737 746 7:58  8:16
8:.00 807 816 828  8:46
830 837 846 858 916
9:00 906 913 9:24 9:40
930 936 943 954 10:10
10:00 10:06 10:13 10:24 10:40
10:30 10:36 10:43 10:54 11:10
11:00 11:06 11:13 11:24 11:40
11:30 11:36 11:43  11:54 12:10

537 548 6:00 6:07 6:15
6:07 6:18 6:30 6:37 6:45
6:37 648 7:.00 7:.07 7:15
7.07 718 730 737 745
737 748 800 807 815
8:07 818 830 837 845
8:33 844 856  9:04 9:15
9:01 914 926 934 945
9:31 944 956 10:04 10:15
10:01 1014 10:26  10:34 10:45
10:31  10:44 10:56  11:04 11:15
11:01 1114 11:26  11:34  11:45
11:31 11:44  11:56 12:04 12:15
12:01 12114 12:26 12:34 1245
12:31 1244 1256 1:.04  1:15
1:.01 1114 1:26 1:34 1:45
1:31 144  1:56 2:.04 215
201 214 226 234 245
231 244 256 304 315
3:01 314 326 334 345
331 344 356 404 415
401 414 426 434 445
431 444 456 504 515
501 514 526 534 545
531 544 556 6:04 6:15
6:01 6:14 6:26 6:34 6:45
6:32 645 657 7:05 T7:15
7:02 T7A5 7271 735 T:45
732 745 757 805 815
8:.02 &15 827 835 845
835 848 900 907 915
9:.07 918 930 937 945
9:37 948 1000 10:07 10:15
10:12  10:23 10:35 10:42  10:50
10:42 10:53 11:05 11:12 11:20
11112 11:23  11:35  11:42 11:50

FARES
- Cash Fare (one-way)............. $2.50 Metropolitan Atianta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos 12:00 12:06 12:13 12:24  12:40 11:42  11:53  12:05 1212 12:20
- Reduced Fare Program (one-wa)............. $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas, 12:12  12:23  12:35  12:42 12:50

Elderly, Disabled or Medicare

beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el
cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240.

Al trips are Lift Equipped.

Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.




